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[BIET 7 S—47 801T78—4 604118 —4 351T18—4" 281118 —4* 14 57 B~ EEEE (2015 45 3 A 29 B(B) ~2015 4 3 A 31 B (X))
KEAVIE[FEITHY. Fh. HFEEF., BEREELNERLLDFEENTIENET , TFH- CHEAR L. HR/FEIFZ|. EEREEE D TTHERTZEL,
NS MY DRI 1 B TaEFELTEYET,

3/29~3/31
1 E FPELLY I5—4280 IS— 4260 IS— 4235 15N—4228 IK—414
AR =] = =2 H SR A xR =] A X =] A xR =] A xR =] A X =]
0:00 9:00 11 7:10 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17,200
9:05 13:10 13 12:15 - - - 14,500 | 14,100 - 15,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 16.200 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 17,200 | 17.200
RE=MmBE 13:15 15:30 15 14:10 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17,200
15:35 18:00 17 16:30 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 18,500
18:05 23:55 21 19:15 - - - 14,500 | 14,100 - 15,500 | 15,200 | 17,000 | 16,500 | 16,200 | 18,000 | 17,500 | 17,200 | 19,000
0:00 8:30 12 7:35 - - - 15,000 | 14,500 - 16,000 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 17.000 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 18,000 | 17.500 | 17.500
8:35 11:10 14 9:40 - - - 15,000 | 15,000 - 16,000 | 16,000 | 15,500 | 17.000 | 17.000 | 16,500 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 17,500
NEA =M 11:15 15:40 16 14:40 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 18,500
15:45 17:50 18 16:20 - - - 15,000 | 14,500 - 16,000 | 15,500 | 17,000 | 17,000 | 16,500 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 17,500 | 19,000
17:55 23:55 22 18:45 - - - 15,000 | 14,500 - 16,000 | 15,500 | 17,000 | 17.000 | 16,500 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 17,500 | 19.000
0:00 8:30 31 6:55 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17.200
R R 8:35 11:30 33 10:00 - - - 15,500 | 15,500 - 16,500 | 16,500 | 16,000 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 17,000 | 18,500 | 18,500 | 18,000
11:35 15:30 35 13:00 - - - 15,500 | 14,500 - 16,500 | 15,500 | 16,500 | 17,500 | 16,500 | 17,500 | 18,500 | 17,500 | 18,500
15:35 23:55 39 18:40 - - - 14,500 | 15,000 - 15,500 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 16,500 | 17.000 | 18,000 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 19.000
0:00 10:30 34 9:20 - - - 14,100 | 14,500 - 15,200 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,500 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,500 | 17.200
R 10:35 14:00 38 12:25 - - - 15,000 | 14,100 - 16,000 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 17,200 | 18,500
14:05 18:30 40 15:25 - - - 15,500 | 15,500 - 16,500 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 18,500 | 19,000
18:35 23:55 42 21:05 - - - 14,500 | 14,500 - 15,500 | 15,500 | 17,000 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 18,000 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 19.000
0:00 7:20 51 6:50 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17,200
7:25 8:45 53 8:20 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17,200
8:50 11:00 55 9:45 - - - 14,500 | 14,500 - 15,500 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 17,200
= i 11:05 13:05 57 12:05 - - - 14,500 | 14,500 - 15,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 17.500
13:10 16:00 59 14:45 - - - 15,500 | 15,000 - 16,500 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 17.000 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 18,000 | 19.000
16:05 18:10 61 17:00 - - - 15,500 | 15,000 - 16,500 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 17,000 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 18,000 | 19,000
18:15 23:55 63 19:15 - - - 15,500 | 15,000 - 16,500 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 17,000 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 18,000 | 19,000
0:00 9:00 52 7:35 - - - 15,000 | 15,000 - 16,000 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 17.000 | 17.000 | 16,200 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 17.200
9:05 11:10 54 10:35 - - - 14,500 | 14,500 - 15,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 17,500
11:15 13:00 56 11:55 - - - 14,500 | 14,100 - 15,500 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 16,500 | 16,200 | 16,500 | 17,500 | 17,200 | 17,500
B = BT 13:05 15:20 58 14:15 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 17,000 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 18,000 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 19,000
15:25 17:30 60 17:00 - - - 15,500 | 14,100 - 16,500 | 15,200 | 17,000 | 17.500 | 16.200 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 17,200 | 19.000
17:35 19:00 62 18:15 - - - 15,000 | 15,000 - 16,000 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 17.000 | 17.000 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 19,000
19:05 23:55 64 19:25 - - - 14,500 | 14,500 - 15,500 | 15,500 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 18,500
0:00 9:00 71 7:40 - - - 14,500 | 15,000 - 15,500 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 17,200
9:05 11:30 73 9:55 - - - 14,500 | 14,100 - 15,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 17,200 | 17.200
HR=>ERE 11:35 14:00 75 13:15 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17,200
14:05 17:00 77 15:20 - - - 14,500 | 14,100 - 15,500 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 17,200 | 18,500
17:05 23:55 79 18:00 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 18,500
0:00 9:00 72 7:35 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17.200
9:05 11:40 74 10:55 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17,200
BEIR M= BB 11:45 14:00 76 12:25 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,500 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17,500
14:05 18:00 78 15:40 - - - 15,000 | 14,100 - 16,000 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 17,200 | 18,500
18:05 23:55 82 20:35 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,000 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,000 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 18,000
0:00 9:30 89 6:40 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17,200
RN 9:35 13:00 91 11:00 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17,200
13:05 16:00 93 14:45 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 17,500 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 18,500
16:05 23:55 95 17:45 - - - 14,500 | 14,500 - 15,500 | 15,500 | 17,000 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 18,000 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 19.000
0:00 10:30 88 8:50 - - - 15,000 | 15,000 - 16,000 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 17,000 | 17,000 | 16,200 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 17,200
KR 10:35 15:30 90 13:10 - - - 14,100 | 14,100 - 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 16,200 | 16,200 | 16,500 | 17,200 | 17,200 | 17,500
15:35 18:30 92 16:55 - - - 15,500 | 15,500 - 16,500 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 18,500 | 19,000
18:35 23:55 94 19:55 - - - 14,500 | 14,500 - 15,500 | 15,500 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 18,500
_ 0:00 23:55 67 9:10 - - - - = - = = - 15,000 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 16,000 | 14,500 | 14,500
0:00 23:55 68 16:15 - - - - - - - - - 14,500 | 13,500 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 14,500 | 16,000
B = AR 0:00 14:55 83 10:00 - - - - - - - - - 13,500 | 13,500 | 15,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 16,500
15:00 23:55 85 17:40 - - - - - - - - - 13,500 | 13,500 | 15,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 16,500
R 0:00 15:55 84 9:05 - - - - - - - - - 14,000 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 14,500 | 15,500
16:00 23:55 86 19:45 - - - - - - - - - 14,000 | 13,500 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 14,500 | 16,000
0:00 11:25 23 8:30 - - - - - - - - - 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 14,500
M =hiE 11:30 14:55 25 13:40 - - - - - - - - - 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 [ 14,500
15:00 23:55 29 18:55 - - - - - - - - - 13,500 | 13,500 | 15,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 16,500
0:00 12:25 24 11:10 - - - - - - - - - 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 14,500
FhiB=> M= 12:30 16:25 26 14:25 - - - - - - - - - 14,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 15,500 | 14,500 | 14,500
16:30 23:55 30 19:35 - - - - - - - - - 13,500 | 13,500 | 15,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 16,500




RIKET 7 S—47> 80 T/ \—4*> 60T 7 85—4*> 35T/ 8—4"> 281118 —4° 14]

BEEEEFE(2015F4 81 B0K)~2015E€4 813 H(H))
MAEAVIE[FEITHY. (L. HEE. EEEEENTHLLDIEANTENET, ST CBEAR L. HHR/ZER. (EEEEEA D TR,
XOBA (Y DEET 1 BTFaEEFELTRYET,

4/1~4/13
LSTiE PRSIV =580 i$K=4%>60 8=%235 i5K=%>28 n$=4%>14
o2 ) 2| E EE | dHEER R~K ® A R~F ® - =] A R~F ® - =] A R~% ] - =] A R~F ] - =]
0:00 9:00 11 7:10 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 15,200
9:05 13:10 13 12:15 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,500 | 12,500 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,500 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,500 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,500 | 15,500 | 15,200
ER-BA 13:15 15:30 15 14:10 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 15,500
15:35 1800 17 16:30 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 12,100 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 16,500
18:05 23:55 21 19:15 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 14,000 | 12,100 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 15,000 | 13,200 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 16,000 | 14,200 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 17,000 | 15,200 | 17,000
0:00 830 12 7:35 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 15,500 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 16,500 | 15.200
8:35 11:10 14 9:40 - - 13,500 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 12,100 | 14,500 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 13,200 | 15,500 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 14,200 | 16,500 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 16,500 | 15,200
BE=>NE 11:15 15:40 16 14:40 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,500
15:45 17:50 18 16:20 - - 12,500 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 12,100 | 14,000 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 15,000 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 16,000 | 15,500 | 15.200 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 17.000
17:55 23:55 22 18:45 - - 13,000 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 12,100 | 14,000 | 14,000 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 13,200 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 14,200 | 16,000 | 16,000 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 15,200 | 17,000
0:00 830 31 6:55 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 15,200
™ 8:35 11:30 33 10:00 - - 12,500 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 14,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 16,500 | 17.000 | 15.500
11:35 15:30 35 13:00 - - 12,500 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 13,000 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 14,000 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 16,000 | 16,000
15:35 23:55 39 18:40 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 12,100 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 17,000
0:00 10:30 34 9:20 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 13,000 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,000 | 16,000 | 15.200
ERSRE 10:35 14:00 38 12:25 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 16,000
14:05 18:30 40 15:25 - - 13,500 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 13,000 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 14,000 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 15,000 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 16,000 | 17,000
18:35 23:55 42 21:05 - - 12,500 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 14,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 15,500 | 16.500
0:00 7:20 51 6:50 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200
7:25 8.45 53 8:20 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 15,200
8:50 11:00 55 9:45 - - 12,500 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 13,000 | 12,100 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 16,000 | 15.200
ER=E N 11:05 13:05 57 12:05 - - 12,500 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 14,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 15,500
13:10 16:00 59 14:45 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 12,100 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 16,500
16:05 18:10 61 17:00 - - 13,000 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 12,500 | 14,000 | 14,000 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 13,500 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 14,500 | 16,000 | 16,000 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 15,500 | 17.000
18:15 23:55 63 19:15 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 14,000 | 12,100 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 15,000 | 13,200 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 16,000 | 14,200 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 17,000 | 15,200 | 17,000
0:00 9:00 52 7:35 - - 12,100 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 16.500 | 15.200
9:05 11:10 54 10:35 - - 12,500 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 15.500
11:15 13:00 56 11:55 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200
BEE-RR 13:05 15:20 58 14:15 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,000
15:25 17:30 60 17:00 - - 12,500 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 12,100 | 14,000 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 15,000 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 16,000 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 17.000
17:35 19:00 62 18:15 - - 12,500 | 12,500 | 14,000 | 12,100 | 14,000 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 15,000 | 13,200 | 15,000 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 16,000 | 14,200 | 16,000 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 17,000 | 15,200 | 17.000
19:05 23:55 64 10:25 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 12,100 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,000 | 15.200 | 16.500
0:00 9:00 71 7:40 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 14,000 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 15,000 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 16,000 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 15,200
9:05 11:30 73 9:55 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200
HE-ERA 11:35 14:00 75 13:15 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200
1405 17:00 71 15:20 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500
17:05 23:55 79 18:00 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,500
0:00 9:00 72 7:35 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13.200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15.200 | 15,200 | 15,500 | 15.200
9:05 11:40 74 10:55 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200
ERR=SER 11:45 14:00 76 12:25 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200
14:05 18:00 78 15:40 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16.500
18:05 23:55 82 20:35 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500
0:00 9:30 89 6:40 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200
N 9:35 13:00 91 11:00 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15.200
13:05 16:00 93 14:45 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500
16:05 23:55 95 17:45 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 12,100 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 17,000
0:00 10:30 88 8:50 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 12,100 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 14,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 15.200
PN 10:35 15:30 90 18:10 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,200 | 15,500
15:35 18:30 92 16:55 - - 12,500 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 12,100 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 16,500
18:35 23:55 94 19:55 - - 12,100 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 12,100 | 13,000 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 13,200 | 14,000 | 14,200 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 14,200 | 15,000 | 15,200 | 15.200 | 16,000 | 15,200 | 16.000
_ 0:00 23:55 67 9:10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,000 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 12,000 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 13,000
0:00 23:55 68 16:15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13,500 | 11,500 | 13,000 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 12,500 | 14,000 | 14,000 | 14,500
R e 0:00 14:55 83 10:00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,500 | 11,500 | 13,500 | 13,000 | 11,500 | 13,500 | 12,500 | 14,500 | 14,000 | 12,500
15:00 23:55 85 17:40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11,500 | 11,500 | 13,000 | 11,500 | 13,000 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 14,000 | 12,500 | 14,000
SRS ERR 0:00 15:55 84 9:05 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,500 | 11,500 | 13,500 | 13,000 | 12,000 | 13,500 | 12,500 | 14,500 | 14,000 | 13,000
16:00 23:55 86 19:45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,500 | 11,500 | 12,500 | 12,000 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 13,000 | 14,000
0:00 11:25 23 8:30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13,000 | 12,000 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 12,500 | 14,000 | 13,000 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 13,500
HE= iR 11:30 14:55 25 13:40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,000 | 11,500 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 13,500
15:00 23:55 29 16:55 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,500 | 11,500 | 12,500 | 12,000 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 13,000 | 14,500
0:00 12:25 24 11:10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12,500 | 11,500 | 12,000 | 13,000 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 14,000 | 13,500
HESHE 12:30 16:25 26 14:25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13,000 | 11,500 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 13,500 | 14,500
16:30 23:55 30 19:35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13,000 | 12,000 | 13,000 | 12,000 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 13,000 | 14,000 | 13,000 | 14,500




RIKET 7 S—47> 80 T/ \—4*> 60T 7 85—4*> 35T/ 8—4"> 281118 —4° 14]

- EEEE (015414 B(N)~2015F 4 A 24 H(®))

